
LOT 27 INDIAN RIDGE S/D PHS 2.

WD 1170-398, WD 1179-1386, WD 11

GONZALEZ MARCIA
337 NW TIMUCUA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-16-01809-127

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5316.0100 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 5.14 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

120,916
27,800
40,000

188,716
131,195
57,521

HX HB SX 57,521
0

188,716
0

193,234

1493/1495 6/22/2023 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ JORGE

GONZALEZ MARCIA

1395/0695 9/25/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DENUNE INVEST

JOSEPH & MARIA N O'
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000048544 Electrical Servic 0 10/31/2023

40191 M H 0 07/22/2020

39890 RECONNECT 0 06/04/2020

2024HX Base Yr

337 NW TIMUCUA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,248 113.8000 112.66 140,600 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 120,916

1,248 1,248 120,916

BAS= W48 S26 E48 N26$.

BAS

48

26

48

26

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 50 1,200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 13,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,100

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

27,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


